
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
4 
3 
8 

29 
28 

249 
777 

49 
122 
312 

86 
115 

Nome 
BEN SAGAE 
BALBI NETO 
E N Z IN H O  W IE B B E L L IN G  
C A R L IF IN H A  B R A N D A O  
CADU LOPES 
PEDRO  RO SSETO  
T H EO  GIAC O MELLI 
HEITOR COSTA 
YASMIN RIBEIRO 
THEO BALA 
G AEL RO DRIGUES 
RAVI ISAAC 

Pais/Cidade 
PARACATU 
OLIVEIRA 
LAJEADO 
PORTO SEGURO 
MAIRIPORA 
VARGEM GRANDE 
ITAPEMA 
SAO PAULO 
TUPA 
PORTO SEGURO 
S A O  M AT E U S  D O  S U L  
UBAPORANGA 

Marca 
KTM 
KTM 
COBRA 
HUSQVARNA 
GAS GAS 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
GAS GAS 
HUSQVARNA 

Melhor Tempo 
55.221 
55.269 
56.304 
56.548 
56.711 

1:02.247 
1:04.090 
1:04.881 
1:05.906 
1:08.292 
1:11.479 
1:29.718 

na volta. 
9 
6 
9 
9 
9 
6 

10 
6 

10 
5 
4 
1 

Diff 

0.048 
1.083 
1.327 
1.490 
7.026 
8.869 
9.660 

10.685 
13.071 
16.258 
34.497 

Espaço 

0.048 
1.035 
0.244 
0.163 
5.536 
1.843 
0.791 
1.025 
2.386 
3.187 

18.239 

Voltas 
11 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
10 
10 
11 

9 
5 
4 

Total Tempo 
12:55.904 
12:47.252 
12:13.365 
12:10.137 
12:45.931 
13:00.193 
12:25.431 
12:02.453 
12:58.138 
12:23.281 
10:17.297 
10:52.255 

T o t a l  T .  

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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4ª ETAPA ARENACROSS 2025 

50cc 

T. LIVRE 50cc - Grupo A 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Parque Villa Lobos SP 0,400 km 

23/08/2025 13:00 


